BROOKFIELD 200

304

CICERO - BERWYN - RIVERSIDE
BROOKFIELD & LA GRANGE

OGDEN AVENUE

312

EFFECTIVE 8-24-80

WEST
TOWNS
BUS

COMPANTY

259 LAKE STREET - OAK PARK,ILLINOIS
GENERAL OFFICE 383-3073
SCHEDULE INFORMATION 836-7000
TOLL FREE 800-972-7000

@ SERVICE SHOWN IN THIS TIMETABLE
IS SUBSIDIZED BY THE

/]
"4/ v, REGIONAL TRANSPORTATION AUTHORITY



ROUTE NO. 304 — SATURDAY SCHEDULE

EASTBOUND WESTBOUND
La Maple Brook Cerm. Cerm. Cerm. Cerm. Cerm Cerm. Brook Maple La
Grange Wash Zoo Hrlm Ridge Kent Kent Ridge Hrim Zoo Wash Grange
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
............................ 6:40 6:50 6:50 7:03 7:08 " e 7:18 7:25
............................ 7:40 7:50 7:50 8:03 8:08 ....... 8:18 8:25
7:25 7232 0 7:45 7:50 8:00 8:50 9:03 9:081 W siis. 9:18 9:25
8:25 8 32K oy 8:45 8:50 9:03 9:40 9:53 9:58 10:06 10:08 10:15
925 9:32 9:35 9:45 9:50 10:03 10:10 - 10:23 10:28 --10:36 " 10:38 10:45
............................ 10:30 10:40 10:40 10:53 10:58 11:06 11:08 11:15
10:25 10:32 10:35 10:45 10:50 11:03 =100 % 11=23 ~¥ 11128 85136 11:38 = 11:45
10:55 11:02 11:05 11:15 ©#11:20 - 11:33 11:40 “11:53 11:58 12:06 = 12:08 " 12:15
1:25 11:32 11:35 1145 11:50 *12:03 PM PM PM PM PM PM
PM PM PM PM PM PM 12:10° ° 12:23 « 12:28 12:36 12:38 " 12:45
1155 =92:02 =32:05. 1 12:15° 12:20 +42:33 32:40 *12:53 12:58 1:06 1:08 1:15
12:25 ©12:32 .12:35 12:45 12:50 1:03 1:10 =23 1:28 1:36 1:38 1:45
12:55 1:02 1:05 1:15 120 1:33 1:40 153 1:58 2:06 2:08 2:15
1:25 1:32 1:35 1:45 1250 2:03 2:10 2:23 2:23 2:36 2:38 2:45
1:55 2:02 2:05 2:15 2:20 2:33 2:40 2:53 2:58 3:06 3:08 3:15
2:25 2:32 2:35 2:45 2:50 3:03 3:10 3:23 3:28 3:36 3:38 3:45
2255 3:02 3:05 3:15 3:20 3:33 3:40 3:53 3:58 4:06 4:08 4:15
3:25 3:32 3:35 3:45 3:50 4:03 4:10 4:23 4:28 4:36 4:38 4:45
3:55 4:02 4:05 4:15 4:20 4:33 4:40 4:53 4:58 5:06 5:08 5:18
4:25 4:32 4:35 4:45 4:50 5:03 5:10 5:23 5:28 5:36 5:38 5:45
4:55 5:02 5:08 5:15 5:20 5:33 5:40 5:53 5:58 6:06 6:08 6:15
5:25 5:32 5:35 5:45 5:50 6:03 6:40 6:53 6:58 7:06 7:08 7:14
5:55 6:02 6:08 6:15 6:20 6:33
6:25 B:320 o eee 6:45 6:50 7:03
7:15 T2V e 7:31 7:36
ROUTE NO. 304 — SUNDAY SCHEDULE
WEST BOUND EAST BOUND
Crmk Crmk Crmk Crmk Maple La La Maple Crmk Crmk Crmk Crmk
Kent Ridge O.P. Hrim Zoo Wash Grange! Grange Wash Zoo Hrim O.P. Ridge Kent
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
10:00 10:12 10:15 10:18 10:28 10:32 10:38 10:43 10:49 10:52 11:02 11:06 11:08 11:21
11:000 112 11:15  11:18:= 11:28 211:32% 41:38 11:43 11:49 F1:52 12:02 12:06 12:08" 12:21
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
12:00 12112 12:15 . 12:18 @ 12:28 £12:32:4 12:38 12:43 12:49 12:52 1:02 1:06 1:08 -1:21
2:00 2:12 2:15 2:18 2:28 2:32 2:38 2:43 2:49 2:52 3:02 3:06 3:08 3:21
3:00 3%12 315 3:18 3:28 3:32 3:38 3:43 3:49 3:52 4:02 4:06 4:08 4:21
4:00 4:12 4:15 4:18 4:28 4:32 4:38 4:43 4:49 4:52 5:02 5:06 5:08 5:21
5:00 5:12 5:15 5:18 5:28 5:32 5:38 5:43 5:49 5:52 6:02 6:06 6:08 6:21
6:00 6:12 6:15 6:18 6:28 6:32 6:38 6:43 6:49 6:52 7:02 7:06 7:08 & 2
WEEKDAY SCHEDULE — OGDEN AVENUE — ROUTE 312
EASTBOUND WESTBOUND
Harlem Ridge Laramie  Cermak Cermak Laramie Ridge Harlem
Ogden Ogden 31st Kent Kent 31st Ogden Ogden
AM AM AM A AM AM AM AM
5:40 5:45 5:52 6:00 6:10 6:17 6:25 6:30
6:10 6:15 6:22 6:30 6:40 6:47 6:55 7:00
6:40 6:45 6:52 7:00 7:10 A7 7:25 7:30
7:10 7:15 7:22 7:30 8:10 8:17 8:25 8:30
7:40 7:45 7:52 8:00 PM PM PM PM
8:40 8:45 8:52 9:00 3:10 317 3:25 3:30
PM PM PM PM 3:40 3:47 3:55 4:00
2:10 2:15 2:22 2:30 4:10 4:17 4:25 4:30
2:40 2:45 2:52 3:00 4:40 4:47 4:55 5:00
3:10 3:15 3:22 3:30 5:10 5:17 5:25 5:30
3:40 3:45 3:52 4:00
4:10 4:15 4:22 4:30
4:40 4:45 4:52 5:00
BOLLT SERAES .. -ivoviossins 50¢ NEW EXACT FARE SYSTEM
STUDENT'S FARE WITHPASS .... 25¢

CHILDREN'S FARE (Under 12)

DRIVER HAS NO CHANGE



ROUTE NO. 304 — WEEKDAY SCHEDULE

WESTBOUND EASTBOUND
Cerm Cerm  Cerm. Park Brook  Maple Lo La Maple  Brook Park Cerm. Cerm. Cerm.
Kent Ridge Hrlm Place Zoo Wash Grange Grange Wash Zoo Ploce Hrlm Ridge Kent
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
....... 5:02 SO M e S 5.7 5:28 5:23 529" oo 5:38 5:45 5:50 6:03
....... 5:24 5:29 i Bibeseans 5:39 5:45 5:45 5:51 6:05 6:10 6:23
....... 5:39 3 U SRR, e 5:54 6:00 6:00 6:06 . iiiies | eeeses 6:20 6:25 6:38
....... 5:54 S5E89. L £ Gt 6:09 6:15 6:15 5:21 6:35 6:40 6:53
....... 6:09 R 6:24 6:3C 6:30 686 e e 6:50 6:55 7:08
6:11 6:24 6:29 6:35 zities 6:40 6:45 6:45 625 g osE. EE DA 7:05 7:10 7:23
....... 6:39 644, s Bl 6:54 7:00 7:00 7306 L5 fivdes 7:20 7:25 7:38
6:30 6:43 6:48 =i o 7:02 7:08 715 20 R L 7:35 7:40 7:53
6:45 6:58 703 R h S 7 7 7:23 7:30 736 B 7250 7:55 8:08
7:00 7:12 70 [T o L S B 7:32 7:38 7:45 72500 Fraer. 7:58 8:05 8:10 8:23
7:15 7:27 T o 7:47 7:53 8:00 8:06 "haTiee 1ot 8:20 8:25 8:38
7:30 7:42 7248 i e 8:02 8:08 8:15 820 S 8:35 8:40 8:53
7:45 7:57 8:03 BB 8:17 8:23 8:30 8:-36 - sn 8:43 8:50 8:55 9:08
8:00 8:12 818 e 8:32 8:38 8:45 851 Fimers Amiaon 9:05 9:10 9:23
8:30 8:42 8:48 wl.C s 9:02 9:08 9:15 920 W anst s, BT 9:35 9:40 9:53
9:00 9:12 9:118 Sl 9:28 9:32 9:38 9:45 9:51 Wromae il 10:05 10:10  10:23
9:30 9:42 974 Brraa 9:58 10:02 10:08 T0zT5 =10:21 10-258 10:35 10:40 10:53
110:00 S§10:12° = 1018 i 10:28 5+ 110:82 »10.38 10:45 10:5 18:55 mgae. 11:05  »11210.  11:23
10:30 10:42 10:48 ....... 10:58 -.11:02 11:08 11215 = ):21 1250w .. 11535 211:40 11:53
11:000 ST =12 8 1 T8RS E 111::2:81 = 111.:32 11:38 11:45 - 11:50 1155 "as ... 12:05 =12:10' 12:23
1i1:30 RN DI 4 20 211 48 e 11:58 12:02 12:08 PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM 112:15" - 12:2 122250 9 vsees 12:35 -12:40 12:53
12:00° 12:12 1218 i 12:28 = 12:32 12:38 12:45 -012:5) 12:585 o 1:05 1:10 1:23
12:300012:4205 1 12:48  ....... 12:58 1:02 1:08 1:15 1:21 | 7 L A 1:35 1:40 1:53
1:00 1:12 N Rodrr 1:28 1:32 1:38 1:45 1:51 i SIS 2:05 2:10 2:23
1:30 1:42 14 B e s 1:58 2:02 2:08 2:15 2:21 2:25 i 2:35 2:40 2:53
2:00 2:12 258 ey 2:28 2232 2:38 2:45 2:51 255N 3:05 3: 10 3:23
2:30 2:42 2:48 e es 2:58 3:02 3:08 3:20 3:26 3:30, L. 3:40 3:46 3:58
2:50 3:02 3:08 © e 3:18 3:22 3:28 3:30 3:36 34008 e 3:50 3:56 4:08
3:10 3:22 32BN 3:38 3:42 3:48 4:00 4:06 4:700 . ioeein 4:20 4:26 4:38
3:35 3:47 < codrs 4:03 4:07 4:13 4:20 4:26 4:30 < oeve 4:40 4:46 4:58
3:45 3:57 4:038 4:13 4:17 4:23 4:40 4:46 4507 oo 5:00 5:06 5:18
4:05 4:17 4:23° Losan 4:33 4:37 4:43 4:55 5:01 5205 e 5:15 5:21 i
4:10 4:22 4:28- ... 4:38 4:42 4:48 5:00 5:06 Chi o Bl Rl 5:20 5:26 5:38
4:25 4:37 4:43%  oiein 4:53 4.57 5:03 5:20 5:26 SE308SY. o 5.0 5:40 5:46 5:58
4:38 4:50 4556 P art A T N O L R 5:40 5:46 550 N 6:00 6:05 6:20
4:40 4.52 4:58 ... 5:08 5:12 5:18 6:00 6:06 6:105 Lo 6:20 6:26 6:38
5:00 5:12 Tl e 5:28 5:32 5.38 6:20 6:26 6:30 ....... 6:39 6:45 6:57
5:20 5:32 5:38  .oan 5:48 5:52 5:58 6:40 6:46:00 soiio B 6:56 7:01 712
5:40 5:52 5:58  ....... 6:08 6:12 6:18 7:15 T 2 O e 7:31 7:36 e
6:00 6:12 6:18  LiE 6:28 6:32 6:38 8:15 B:i2Y S iiniess 3 sunnnns B:28 i
6:40  6:52  6:58 ... ... 7:08  7:14 PAI 92 e e L IR T i
.............. e Ry T e 0 O G e TOMpeeG-35 e
.............. 8508 ... aed el 9:04 9:10 dil =45 AN]SR
.............. 9550 % hte - e 10:04" 0510
*11:10 11:22 11:27 (Haorlem - 16th- Ridge - Laoke)
K100 11:22 50010227 S s 11:37..27311:43
*To Route #7 Leaving Harlem and Cermak North at 5:12
* Does not operate when Western Electric is closed.
VISIT BROOKFIELD ZOO - OPEN EVERYDAY OF THE YEAR
DIRECT BUS TO ZOO. CERMAK ROUTE NO. 4 BUS, TO GOLF ROAD.
BUS CARD ADVERTISING §DsT & EOUND
FOR INFORMATION TELEPHONE PHONE
383-3073
383-3073
FOR MORE EFFICIENT SERVICE & SAFETY
1) Signal approaching bus to stop.
2) Have correct fare ready.
3) Be seated os soon as possible.
4) Relox ond enjoy the ride.
5) When leoving, never cross the street without
looking both woys.
ROUTE NO. 304
Cermak-Washington
Cicere — Borwyn — Riverside :\ cra
Brookfield and La Grange ¢ Bestelermsans
vee st W rTee = N Aestie Bive
meeae - oy o Bereye
“A7 ' Geestenm
gi: T Cormat Warbes
2 ' Chicage o
Em v l.lll'.
Oet Part Ridg
Ogéen A-o

Q g\ fidgeised



	Pace304-312_1980-08-24(1).pdf
	Pace304-312_1980-08-24(2).pdf
	Pace304-312_1980-08-24(3).pdf

